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RELACAO DE ATLETAS

FEVEREIRO 2024

1 Heitor Carlett de Melo

2 Cauan de Aquino Albergoni dos Reis
3 Samuel Davi Ferreira dos Santos

4 Nicolas Davi Goncalves Oliveira

5 Ant6nio Romanosk Neto

1 Ana Luiza da Costa Silva

2 Luiza Carlett de Melo

3 Eloyze Barcelos Cruz de Souza

4 Elisa Marques

1 Gabriel Henrique da Costa Silva

2 Davy Augusto Pires Cavalcante

3 Antonio Marcelo Ferreira dos Santos
1 AnaJulia Carvalho Ramos

2 Kemilly Vitéria Cardoso Silveira

3 Ana Helena Silva dos Santos Kondo
4 Livia Carlett de Melo

5 Lara Dos Santos Kerling

6 Sofia Gabriella Alves Santos

7 Vitéria Gabriele dos Santos Ribeiro
1 Joao Gabriel Barbosa Martins de Oliveira
2 Luis Otavio dos Santos Fonseca

3 Victor Hugo Pires Cavalcante

1 Emanoel Barcelos Cruz de Souza

2 Davi Santiago dos Santos Ribeiro

JUNIOR
MENOR
INFANTIL
FUS

19/12/2016
15/05/2016
12/04/2016
21/10/2014
15/12/2015
06/02/2016
15/09/2015
04/03/2014
11/02/2014
14/03/2013
03/08/2013
19/12/2012
23/06/2013
16/06/2013
05/03/2013
25/02/2013
23/11/2012
01/08/2012
27/04/2012
15/02/2011
07/02/2011
03/06/2010

2009
2011
2012
2014

FUS
FUS
FUS
FUS
FUS
FUS
FUS
FUS
FUS
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
ME
ME
ME

2006

2010

2013
>

2a
2a
2a
2a
2a
2a
2a
2a
2a
2a
2a
2a
2a
2a
2a
2a
2a
2a
2a
2a
2a
2a
la
la

2024
Planejamento

Escola Municipal Ademar Haruo Ishii

Escola Municipal Ademar Haruo Ishii

Escola Municipal Ademar Haruo Ishii

Escola Municipal Ademar Haruo Ishii

E M José Emidio Martins (Bairro da Anta)
Escola Municipal Ademar Haruo Ishii

Escola Municipal Ademar Haruo Ishii

Escola Municipal Ademar Haruo Ishii

Escola Municipal Ademar Haruo Ishii

Escola Municipal Ademar Haruo Ishii

Escola Municipal Ademar Haruo Ishii

Escola Estadual Francisco Inacio de Oliveira
Escola Estadual Francisco Inacio de Oliveira
Escola Municipal Ademar Haruo Ishii

Escola Estadual Francisco Inacio de Oliveira
Escola Estadual Francisco Inacio de Oliveira
Escola Estadual Francisco Inacio de Oliveira
Escola Estadual Francisco Inacio de Oliveira
Bolsista no Colégio Dom Bosco

Escola Estadual Francisco Inacio de Oliveira
Escola Estadual Francisco Inacio de Oliveira
Escola Estadual Francisco Inacio de Oliveira
Colégio Estadual Carlos Gomes

Colégio Dom Bosco



25 3 Vitor Barcelos Falarz 1a Unopar Anhanguera

30 1 Kleber dos Santos Kerling 23/03/2004 SR 1a Unopar Anhanguera






